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it 1, 596. 52/1, 596. 520.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
201 — A ILRS S H 641.66/ 641.66/0.00 0.00 0.00/ 0.00 0. 00
20103 BUFIHAT (F) KAHRHMES 509.22  509.22/0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0. 00
2010301 1TEUSAT 504.22 504.220.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0. 00
2010302 —BATBUE H 5% 2. 00 2.00/0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0. 00
2010399 HMBUR AT () AP ES 3. 00 3.000.00 0.00, 0.00 0.00 0. 00
20105 SiHs BH% 1. 19 1.1900. 00, 0.00, 0.00 0.00 0. 00
2010599 HAb G 5 B F S 1. 19 1.190.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0. 00
20106 W 55 6. 39 6.39/0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0. 00
2010601 ITBUBAT 1. 39 1.390.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0. 00
2010699 HABIA B SS > 5. 00 5.00/0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0. 00
20132 HITFZ 0.92 0.92/0. 00/ 0.00 0.00 0.00 0. 00
2013299 HAMA L H > H 0. 92 0.920.00, 0.00 0.00/ 0.00 0. 00
20199 HAh— A FLIRSS S H 123.94/ 123.94/0.00] 0.00 0.00/ 0.00 0. 00
2019999 HAh— A IL MRS S H 123.94/ 123.94/0.00] 0.00 0.00/ 0.00 0. 00
204 NI 3. 00 3.000.00/ 0.00 0.00/ 0.00 0. 00




20499 FoAth A He 22 450 3. 00 3.00/0. 00/ 0.00 0.00/ 0.00 0. 00
2049901 HAh A Sz a5 3. 00 3.0000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0. 00
205 HE 44,56/  44.56/0.00, 0.00 0.00/ 0.00 0.00
20502 EREEAgE] 44,56/  44.56/0.00, 0.00 0.00/ 0.00 0. 00
2050201 FHIHE 7.73 7.730.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0. 00
2050202 NFEHE 11.47  11.47/0.00, 0.00 0.00 0.00 0. 00
2050204 TP EE 6.07 6.07/0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0. 00
2050299 HAh W20 E > 19.29  19.290.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0. 00
206 BRI 5.00 5.000.00/ 0.00 0.00/ 0.00 0.00
20699 HABRFEF A S H 5. 00 5.000.00/ 0.00 0.00 0.00 0. 00
2069999 HARR}EEOR S H 5.00 5.000.00/ 0.00 0.00/ 0.00 0.00
207 SRR B SRS H 2.50 2.50[0. 00, 0.00 0.00 0.00 0. 00
20701 SCAG AR 2. 50 2.50[0. 00, 0.00 0.00 0.00 0. 00
2070199 FLAD SCAR R Ui < 2. 50 2.500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0. 00
208 F S AR AR S 116.30 116.300.00/ 0.00 0.00/ 0.00 0. 00
20802 RS H S 9. 42 9.420.00, 0.00 0.00/ 0.00 0.00
2080299 HoAth R FE 553 H 9. 42 9.420.00, 0.00 0.00/ 0.00 0. 00
20805 ITBE AT RS 0. 84 0.84/0.00, 0.00 0.00/ 0.00 0. 00
2080599 HAMAT RV BB IR H 0. 84 0.84/0.00, 0.00 0.00/ 0.00 0. 00
20807 Aol 1. 00 1.0000. 00, 0.00, 0.00 0.00 0. 00
2080701 LA R 25 M 1. 00, 1.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0. 00
20808 E il 28.60|  28.600.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2080801 ST A 28.60  28.600.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0. 00
20809 B % E 1. 00 1.0000. 00, 0.00, 0.00 0.00 0. 00
2080999 H AR %2 B S 1. 00, 1.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0. 00
20810 (ARSIl 7.27 7.270.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0. 00




2081002 Z AR A 7.27 7.270.00 0.00/ 0.00 0.00 0. 00
20811 BRE NS 64.17  64.17/0.00 0.00 0.00/ 0.00 0. 00
2081107 B N A5 A4 BE ALY 63.91|  63.91/0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0. 00
2081199 HoARFR 5 NSl 3 H 0. 26 0.26/0.00, 0.00 0.00/ 0.00 0. 00
20899 HoAth k2R A Y S 3.99 3.990.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0. 00
2089901 HoAt A 2 R BT 0 S H .99 3.990.00 0.00 0.00/ 0.00 0. 00
210 AR 143.02  143.020.00, 0.00 0.00 0.00 0. 00
21004 AL 16.50  16.50/0.00, 0.00 0.00 0.00 0. 00
2100410 TR N T DA AR S AR EE 16.50  16.50/0.00, 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
21007 HRIEFHES 88.67|  88.67/0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0. 00
2100717 THRIAEE RS 67.44|  67.440.00, 0.00 0.00/ 0.00 0.00
2100799 HABTTRIAE B S 21.22  21.220.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0. 00
21011 AT B R T 21.54  21.54/0.00 0.00/ 0.00/ 0.00 0. 00
2101101 ATBURAL RST 21.04/  21.04/0.00 0.00/ 0.00/ 0.00 0. 00
2101103 NG BRI AN 0. 50 0.50[0.00, 0.00 0.00/ 0.00 0. 00
21016 ZW AR 0. 60 0.60/0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0. 00
2101601 ZW DAERERES 0. 60 0.60/0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0. 00
21099 HoAth T A i R S 15.71  15.710.00, 0.00 0.00 0.00 0. 00
2109901 HoAth T A i R S 15.71  15.710.00, 0.00 0.00 0.00 0. 00
212 W2 A IX 2 H 24.00  24.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0. 00
21203 W2+ X AL 8.00 8.00/0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0. 00
2120303 NSRS A e A 15t 8. 00 8.00[0.00, 0.00 0.00/ 0.00 0.00
21208 A - Hb A A LR ZHER S 5. 00 5.00/0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0. 00
2120899 Hopt A AT B L RN HE ) S 5. 00 5.00/0.00 0.00 0.00/ 0.00 0. 00
21211 M -t A B 4 AR SO H 11.00  11.00/0.00, 0.00 0.00, 0.00 0. 00
2121100 Al T R Bt HER SO H 11.00  11.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0. 00
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213 R H 503. 66/ 503.66/0. 00. 0.00/ 0.00/ 0.00 0. 00
21301 b AT 103.76  103.76/0. 00, 0.00 0.00 0.00 0. 00
2130122 VA= R 82.73  82.730.00, 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2130126 YR w4 7.03 7.03/0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0. 00
2130142 A B 1 14.00  14.000.00, 0.00 0.00 0.00 0. 00
21302 AR AN B i 6.71 6. 71/0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0. 00
2130299 AR AT JF S 6.71 6. 71/0.00 0.00/ 0.00 0.00 0. 00
21303 7KF 43.36|  43.36/0.00 0.00 0.00/ 0.00 0. 00
2130399 HoAh KR 5 43.36)  43.360.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
21305 T 27.84]  27.84/0.00/ 0.00 0.00 0.00 0. 00
2130504 AT Bl e g 15 12.00  12.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2130506 teRRE 11.00  11.00/0.00, 0.00 0.00 0.00 0. 00
2130599 HAHF 4. 84 4.84/0.00, 0.00 0.00/ 0.00 0. 00
21307 R ER G B 321.87 321.87/0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0. 00
2130701 AR — S — M 10.00  10.000.00/ 0.00 0.00 0.00 0. 00
2130705 WA R 51 22 FURY 38 S BB R B 288. 87| 288.87/0.00 0.00 0.00/ 0.00 0.00
2130799 HABRAT 25 A TS 23.00  23.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0. 00
21399 HARARARIK 0.12 0.120.00, 0.00 0.00/ 0.00 0. 00
2139999 HABARPRIK 0.12 0.120.00, 0.00 0.00/ 0.00 0. 00
214 LIS K S 14.42  14.420.00, 0.00 0.00, 0.00 0. 00
21404 FS it T A % RO XS A Az i () 14.42  14.42/0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0. 00
2140403 X HAFHLZE PR R 13.82  13.820.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2140499 FSC it Y AR TSR U At S H 0. 60 0.60/0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0. 00
216 BRI R 22.40  22.40/0.00 0.00/ 0.00/ 0.00 0. 00
21602 BRI EE S 22.40  22.400.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0. 00
2160299 oAt AR 5% S 22.40  22.40/0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0. 00




220 HAR R R % S 0 00, 0 00, 0 00l 0 00 0 00
22001 BN 0.00 0.00 0.00/ 0.00 0. 00
2200199 HoAth H AR BHIR 55 0.00 0.00 0.00/ 0.00 0. 00
221 VN S 0.00, 0.00 0.00 0.00 0. 00
22101 PrBEME 22 f TR SO H 0.00, 0.00 0.00 0.00 0. 00
2210105 VSRR s 0.00, 0.00 0.00 0.00 0. 00
229 HAB S H 0.00, 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
22960 VYN gE A 0.00, 0.00 0.00/ 0.00 0. 00
2296002 F T 28R RS 0.00, 0.00 0.00 0.00 0. 00
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it 1, 566. 20 615.87 950.33 0.00 0.00 0. 00
201 — A ILMRSS S H 629.99 594.84/ 35.16/ 0.00/ 0.00 0. 00
20103 BUFIHAT (%) KMV ES 483.26| 475.90, 7.36/ 0.00 0.00 0. 00
2010301 ITBUEAT 475.90| 475.90,  0.00  0.00/ 0.00 0. 00
2010302 —BATBUE H 5% 2.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0. 00
2010399 HMBUR AT () FRAERHIES 5.36/  0.00] 5.36 0.00 0.00 0. 00
20106 e 6.39 0.00 6.39 0.00 0.00 0.00
2010601 1TEUSAT 1.39  0.00 1.39 0.00 0.00 0. 00
2010699 FARI B 25 > 5.000 0.00] 5.00, 0.00 0.00 0.00
20199 HAh— A ILIRSS S 140. 34/ 118.94 21.41) 0.00 0.00 0. 00
2019999 Hofth— AL RS 140. 34) 118.94 21.41| 0.00, 0.00 0. 00
204 NI 3.000 0.00] 3.00 0.00 0.00 0. 00
20499 HAMA L2250 3.000 0.00] 3.00 0.00 0.00 0. 00
2049901 HABA I e 3.000 0.00] 3.00 0.00 0.00 0. 00
205 HEH 44.56/ 0.00 44.56/ 0.00 0.00 0. 00
20502 EiEHE 44.56/ 0.00 44.56  0.00 0.00 0. 00




2050201 YHIHE 7.730.00, 7.73  0.00 0.00 0. 00
2050202 INEHE 11.47  0.00 11.47 0.00 0.00 0.00
2050204 TP EE 6.07  0.00 6.07 0.00 0.00 0. 00
2050299 HAh @20 E > 19.29  0.00 19.29  0.00/ 0.00 0. 00
208 FE2 OR R AT S H 115.46/ 0.00 115.46  0.00 0.00 0. 00
20802 RS HH S 9.42  0.00 9.42  0.00 0.00 0.00
2080299 HoAth R H 553 H 9.42  0.00 9.42  0.00, 0.00 0. 00
20807 AN 1.000  0.00f 1.00 0.00 0.00 0. 00
2080701 LA AR 25 M 1.00f 0.00 1.00, 0.00 0.00 0. 00
20808 FHhi 28.60 0.00 28.60| 0.00 0.00 0.00
2080801 SO HRA 28.60 0.00 28.60 0.00 0.00 0. 00
20809 B E 1.000  0.00f 1.000 0.00 0.00 0. 00
2080999 HARIB 1 % B > 1.000  0.00, 1.00 0.00 0.00 0. 00
20810 FE A 7.27) 0.000 7.27 0.00 0.00 0. 00
2081002 ZAAR R 7.27 0.000 7.27  0.00 0.00 0. 00
20811 G INEA 64.17| 0.00 64.17] 0.00 0.00 0. 00
2081107 B g5 N A VS RO RN 63.91| 0.00 63.91] 0.00 0.00 0. 00
2081199 AR NSl S H 0.260 0.00 0.26] 0.00/ 0.00 0. 00
20899 HoAthh 2 AR R Y S 3.99  0.000 3.99 0.00 0.00 0. 00
2089901 FoAt A 2 R 0 S H 3.99  0.00 3.99 0.00 0.00 0. 00
210 AR H 158.01) 21.04| 136.97  0.00 0.00 0. 00
21004 NILTA 16.500 0.00/ 16.50, 0.00 0.00 0. 00
2100410 GRS Fe T A A N AR 16.50  0.00 16.50  0.00 0.00 0. 00
21007 HRIEFHES 103.66  0.00 103.66/ 0.00 0.00 0. 00
2100717 THRIA B RS 82.43  0.00 82.43 0.00/ 0.00 0. 00
2100799 HABTT R B S 21.22]  0.00 21.22/ 0.00/ 0.00 0. 00
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21011 T BN AL R IT 21.54 21.04,  0.50[ 0.00 0.00 0. 00
2101101 ATBURANLERST 21.04/ 21.04 0.00/ 0.00 0.00 0. 00
2101103 NG5 REIT AN 0.50, 0.00 0.50 0.00/ 0.00 0. 00
21016 2 VAR5 0.60, 0.00 0.60 0.00/ 0.00 0.00
2101601 2 DA RS 0.60, 0.00 0.60 0.00/ 0.00 0.00
21099 Fomh DA S 15.71  0.00/ 15.71] 0.00, 0.00 0. 00
2109901 Fofh DA S 15.71  0.00/ 15.71] 0.00 0.00 0. 00
212 WX T 24.00, 0.00 24.00 0.00/ 0.00 0. 00
21203 W2 X A L 8.00, 0.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 0. 00
2120303 JINIRRA R At A it 7 1% 8.00 0.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
21208 A Mo AU LR e S 5.000 0.00] 5.00 0.00 0.00 0. 00
2120899 Hoh EAA A B RN 2 HE R S 5.000 0.00] 5.00, 0.00 0.00 0.00
21211 Al I R Bt = HER S H 11.00  0.00 11.00  0.00 0.00 0. 00
2121100 M -t I A B 4 R S H 11.000  0.00 11.00, 0.00 0.00 0. 00
213 PR H 481.36/ 0.00 481.36/ 0.00/ 0.00 0. 00
21301 b AT 103.76/  0.00 103.76  0.00 0.00 0. 00
2130122 PV A= R 82.73 0.00 82.73 0.00/ 0.00 0. 00
2130126 PSR |4 7.03  0.00, 7.03 0.00 0.00 0. 00
2130142 A B 1 14.00  0.00 14.00 0.00/ 0.00 0. 00
21302 AR AN B 6.71 0.00 6.71  0.00 0.00 0. 00
2130299 FLAR AR AN L5 57 6.71 0.00 6.71 0.00 0.00 0.00
21303 JKH| 43.36/ 0.00 43.36  0.00 0.00 0.00
2130399 FoAB K] 52 43.36/ 0.00 43.36  0.00 0.00 0.00
21305 FR3T 27.84/ 0.00 27.84/ 0.00 0.00 0. 00
2130504 A FE A 5 e 7 12.000 0.00 12.00  0.00/ 0.00 0. 00
2130506 ek R 11.000  0.00 11.00, 0.00 0.00 0.00




2130599 HAFRIT 4.84) 0.00 4.84] 0.00/ 0.00 0. 00
21307 RATERE O 299.57  0.00/ 299.57  0.00/ 0.00 0. 00
2130701 WA — S — AN 10.00  0.00/ 10.00  0.00 0.00 0. 00
2130705 WA R 51 2 FUR 58 SR I b B 266.57  0.00| 266.57 0.00 0.00 0.00
2130799 HAARA A DU S 23.00[ 0.00 23.00 0.00 0.00 0. 00
21399 HA AR AR S H 0.12/ 0.00 0.12  0.00 0.00 0. 00
2139999 HoA AR AR S H 0.12/ 0.00 0.12  0.00 0.00 0. 00
214 L imiaf s 14.42  0.00 14.42  0.00/ 0.00 0. 00
21404 JS i R A SO X 2 38 3 i R 14.420  0.00 14.42  0.00/ 0.00 0. 00
2140403 X HAFH ZE R A 13.82  0.00 13.82  0.00/ 0.00 0. 00
2140499 JSt it JH A SO A NI AR S Y 0.60, 0.00 0.60 0.00/ 0.00 0. 00
216 BRI 22.40  0.00 22.40/ 0.00 0.00 0.00
21602 [ERIRImEES 22.40, 0.00 22.40/ 0.00/ 0.00 0. 00
2160299 LA R M a8 555 22.40, 0.00 22.40/ 0.00/ 0.00 0. 00
220 H AR ARSE S 5.000 0.00] 5.00, 0.00 0.00 0.00
22001 H AR BT 55 5.000 0.00] 5.00, 0.00 0.00 0.00
2200199 Hofth B AR BRI 55 5.000 0.00] 5.00, 0.00 0.00 0. 00
221 D5 PR S 39.000 0.00 39.00  0.00 0.00 0. 00
22101 PrBEME 22 f TR SCH 39.000 0.00 39.00  0.00 0.00 0. 00
2210105 RATIE 5 s 39.000 0.00 39.00  0.00 0.00 0. 00
229 HAh S H 29.00, 0.00 29.00 0.00/ 0.00 0. 00
22960 VYN gE T 29.00[ 0.00 29.00 0.00/ 0.00 0. 00
2296002 FH TSR B RS 6 4 S H 29.00, 0.00 29.00 0.00 0.00 0. 00
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20103 B IAT (%) KA ES 483. 26 475.90 7.36
2010301 ITBUEAT 475. 90 475. 90 0. 00
2010302 —ATEE B S 2.00 0. 00 2. 00
2010399 HAMBUR AT () AN ES 5 36 0 00 5 36
20106 Ly 6.39 0. 00 6. 39
2010601 ITBUEAT 1.39 0. 00 1.39
2010699 FARIA B 55 > 5.00 0. 00 5. 00
20199 HAh— M AR % > H 140. 34 118. 94 21.41
2019999 HAh— AL S S H 140. 34 118. 94 21. 41
204 AL 3. 00 0. 00 3.00
20499 Hph A e 3.00 0. 00 3.00
2049901 HA AL Z e H 3. 00 0. 00 3. 00
205 HE 44. 56 0. 00 44. 57
20502 A E 44. 56 0. 00 44.57




2050201 YHIHE 7.73 0. 00 7.74
2050202 INEHE 11. 47 0. 00 11. 47
2050204 TP EE 6.07 0. 00 6. 08
2050299 HAh W20 E > 19. 29 0. 00 19. 29
208 FE2 OR B AL S H 115. 46 0. 00 115. 46
20802 RBUE B 5% 9. 42 0. 00 9. 42
2080299 HoAth R HE 53 9. 42 0. 00 9. 42
20807 RN 1.00 0. 00 1.00
2080701 AP R 254U 1.00 0. 00 1.00
20808 Fehi 28. 60 0. 00 28. 60
2080801 SO HRA 28. 60 0. 00 28. 60
20809 B E 1. 00 0. 00 1. 00
2080999 HARIB 1 % B S 1.00 0. 00 1.00
20810 tE A 7.27 0. 00 7.27
2081002 ZAAR R 7.27 0. 00 7.27
20811 N A 64. 17 0. 00 64.17
2081107 g N AR TS AN BN 63.91 0. 00 63.91
2081199 FoAR TR N S0l 3 H 0. 26 0. 00 0. 26
20899 Hopthpk 2> ORBEFD SO S H 3.99 0. 00 3.99
2089901 FoAt A 2 R BT 0 S H 3.99 0. 00 3.99
210 AR H 158. 01 21. 04 136. 97
21004 ANETA 16. 50 0. 00 16. 50
2100410 TR Fe T A A N A 16. 50 0. 00 16. 50
21007 itRIAEFHES 103. 66 0. 00 103. 66
2100717 THRIA B RS 82. 43 0. 00 82. 43
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2101101 AT R YT 21. 04 21. 04 0. 00
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21016 L DA RS 0. 60 0. 00 0. 60
2101601 2 AR5 0. 60 0. 00 0. 60
21099 FoAh DA S 15.71 0. 00 15.71
2109901 Fomh DA S 15.71 0. 00 15.71
212 WA IX S 8. 00 0. 00 8.00
21203 W24 X A i 8.00 0. 00 8. 00
2120303 NSRRI A VA 8.00 0. 00 8.00
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